WSL1206R0330FEA
WSL1206R0330FEA 100% New Original 1300pcs in Stock, Find WSL1206R0330FEA Price, Stock, datasheet at IC Components Ltd Online, buy WSL1206R0330FEA
Dale / Vishay with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ WSL1206R0330FEA: Info@IC-Components.com
Dale / Vishay WSL1206R0330FEA WSL1206R0330FEA part WSL1206R0330FEA Price WSL1206R0330FEA Distributor
WSL1206R0330FEA Technical WSL1206R0330FEA Stock WSL1206R0330FEA Inventory WSL1206R0330FEA Supplier
WSL1206R0330FEA Online Order WSL1206R0330FEA Inquiry WSL1206R0330FEA Image WSL1206R0330FEA Picture
WSL1206R0330FEA pdf WSL1206R0330FEA datasheet WSL1206R0330FEA data sheet WSL1206R0330FEA pdf datasheet
Download WSL1206R0330FEA datasheet Dale / Vishay Manufacturer Dale / Vishay WSL1206R0330FEA Vishay Dale [MIL] WSL1206R0330FEA

Description: WSL1206R0500FTA VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL12064L000FEA
Description: RES 0.004 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL12067L000FEA5
Description: WSL12067L000FEA5 VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 3200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL20105L000FEA18
Description: WSL20105L000FEA18 VISHAY 2010
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 332400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL1206R0160FBA
Description: WSL1206R0160FBA Vishay NA
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL20105L000FEA
Description: RES 0.005 OHM 1% 1/2W 2010
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 3100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL20102L000FEB
Description: WSL20102L000FEB VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL1206R0500FEB
Description: WSL1206R0500FEB VISHAY 1206
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 4900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL1206R0180FBA
Description: WSL1206R0180FBA Vishay NA
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL12069L000FEA
Description: RES 0.009 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL20106L000FEA
Description: RES 0.006 OHM 1% 1/2W 2010
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 23800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL12065L000FEA18
Description: RES 0.005 OHM 1% 1/2W 1206
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL1206R0220FEA
Description: WSL1206R0220FEA VISHAY 1206L
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 2300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL20101L000FEA18
Description: RES 0.001 OHM 1% 1W 2010
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL1206R0510FEA
Description: WSL1206R0510FEA VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 2500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL1206R0750FEA
Description: WSL1206R0750FEA VISHAY 1206L
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 16000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL1206R1000FEA

Description: RES 0.05 OHM 1% 1/2W 1206
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL1206R0100FEA18
Description: WSL1206R0100FEA18 VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL1206R0250FEA
Description: RES 0.025 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 44000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL1206R0400FTA5
Description: WSL1206R0400FTA5 VISHAY 1206L
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 7200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL1206R0300FTA
Description: WSL1206R0300FTA VISHAY 1206
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 8000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
WSL1206R1000FTB

Part Number WSL1206R0330FEA Manufacturer / Brand Dale / Vishay
Series WSL Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric) Packaging Original-Reel®
Supplier Device Package 1206 Operating Temperature -65°C ~ 170°C
Detailed Description
33 mOhms ±1% 0.25W, 1/4W Chip Resistor 1206 (3216 Metric)
Automotive AEC-Q200, Current Sense, Moisture Resistant, Pulse
Withstanding Metal Element
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W (3.20mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.035" (0.89mm) Features
Automotive AEC-Q200, Current Sense, Moisture Resistant, Pulse
Withstanding
Tolerance ±1% Temperature Coefficient ±75ppm/°C
Failure Rate - Power (Watts) 0.25W, 1/4W
Number of Terminations 2 Composition Metal Element
Resistance 33 mOhms Other Names WSLC-.033DKR
Stock Quantity 1300 pcs Stock Category Resistors > Chip Resistor - Surface Mount
Description RES 0.033 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to WSL1206R0330FEA
You May Be Also Be interested In: